Boat #:

A WDN

(o]

10
10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21

First Name
Lisa

John

Craig
David

Rodger
Jack

Matthew
Maddie
Dave
Edward
Michael
Gwendolyn
Jessica
Timothy
Celia

Levi
Luke
Jordan
Bailey
Max
Liam
Jacob
Jacob
Mark
Raymond
Chaz

Last Name
Glover
Finnen
Bensen
Gustin

Claar
Costello

Doherty
Doherty
Sporer
Sporer
Schuman
Schuman
Kjera
Schuman
Markley

Propst
O’Neil
Gallo
Murray
McAndrew
Galloway
Weston
Rogers
Rechtorovic
Fennell
Augello

Class

Open Racing
Open Racing
Open Racing
Open Racing

Men’s Solo Competition Kayak
Men’s Solo Competition Kayak

Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short
Parent/ Child Short

Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Men’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe

Start Time

11:15:42 AM
11:00:30 AM
11:01:01 AM
11:01:32 AM

11:02:13 AM

11:10:00 AM

11:03:20 AM

11:04:09 AM

11:04:49 AM

11:05:25 AM

11:06:06 AM

11:06:42 AM

11:08:48 AM

11:07:21 AM

11:09:32 AM

11:10:44 AM

11:11:20 AM

End Time

1:28:28 PM
12:20:47 PM
12:36:31 PM
12:26:14 PM

12:36:52 PM

12:48:01PM

1:09:47 PM

12:49:29 PM

12:59:10 PM

12:52:37 PM

12:58:57 PM

1:47:31 PM

1:06:03 PM

1:00:23 PM

1:06:36 PM

1:39:34 PM

12:46:09 PM

Difference

2:12:46

1:20:17 1st
1:35:30 3rd
1:24:42 2nd

1:34:39 1st

1:38:01 2nd

2:06:27

1:45:20 1st

1:54:21

1:47:12 2nd

1:52:51 3rd

2:40:49

1:57:15

1:53:02 2nd

1:57:04 3rd

2:28:50

1:34:49 1st

Ranking



26
26
27
27
29
30

32
32

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52
53

Tiffany
Mike
Luke
Denise
Lars
Steven

Raynell
Kay

Bruce
Charlie
Richard
Michael
Connor
Eric
Walter
Don
Pete
Francis
Steven
Matt
Kyle
Alex

Eli
Connor

Leventhal
Selvaggi
Reno
Marcel
Baltheser
Propst

Lenz
Bates

Vandermark
Anderson
Rodrigues
Tomchak
Simon
Scatchard
Fedczuk
Strathy
Rambone
Cerra
Bukowski
O'Neill
Rosler
Costello
Tomlinson
Eisele

Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe
Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe
Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe
Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe
Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe
Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe

Women’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe
Women’s Short Class - 2 Person Canoe

Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men’s Solo Recreational Kayak
Men's Solo Recreational Kayak

11:12:31 AM

11:13:09 AM

11:13:48 AM
11:14:31 AM

11:15:01 AM

11:16:20 AM
11:16:50 AM
11:17:30 AM
11:18:17 AM
11:18:49 AM
11:19:23 AM
11:20:07 AM
11:20:38 AM
11:24:25 AM
11:21:11 AM
11:22:33 AM
11:23:25 AM
11:23:54 AM
11:25:04 AM
11:25:38 AM
11:26:26 AM

12:58:53 PM

1:02:22 PM

12:56:17 PM
1:00:02 PM

12:48:54 PM

2:12:05PM
12:58:50 PM
1:17:58 PM
1:39:43 PM
1:28:11 PM
1:05:22 PM
1:46:53 PM
1:46:19 PM
1:21:32PM
1:21:47 PM
1:29:33 PM
1:14:45PM
1:03:36 PM
1:17:15PM
1:33:50 PM
1:13:16 PM

1:46:22 3rd

1:49:13

1:42:29 1st
1:45:31 2nd

1:33:53 1st

2:55:45
1:42:00 2nd
2:00:28
2:21:26
2:09:22
1:45:59 3rd
2:26:46
2:25:41
1:57:07
2:00:36
2:07:00
1:51:20
1:39:42 1st
1:52:11
2:08:12
1:46:50



58
22

60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
76
77
78

81
82
83
84
85

Bruce
Justin

Debra
Clel
Katelynn
Esther
Lori
Jamie
Jamie
Robin
Polly
Julia
Holley
Rachel
Robin
Carley
Eloise
Jodie

Bobby
Zack
Dominick
Daven
Ryan

Codington
Magee

Witowski
Tomlinson
Costello
Wydeen
Cordner
Wade
Ostrander
Mead
Kelly
Eisele
Reynolds
James
Rosler
Gustin
Chroek
Stockage

Cordner
Stone
Masucci
Good
Irwin

Men's Solo Short Canoe
Men's Solo Short Canoe

Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak
Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak

Junior / High School Solo
Junior/ High School Solo
Junior / High School Solo
Junior/ High School Solo
Junior / High School Solo

11:26:51 AM
11:11:57 AM

11:27:27 AM
11:28:01 AM
11:28:41 AM
11:29:21 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:41 AM
11:31:20 AM
11:31:41 AM
11:32:22 AM
11:33:06 AM
11:33:27 AM
11:34:02 AM
11:34:27 AM
11:35:11 AM
11:35:40 AM
11:36:16 AM

11:37:00 AM
11:38:17 AM
11:38:26 AM
11:39:02 AM
11:39:40 AM

1:01:06 PM
12:50:30 PM

1:02:42 PM
1:33:58 PM
1:28:44 PM
2:11:12PM
1:43:20 PM
2:02:17PM
1:38:00 PM
1:38:00 PM
1:33:00 PM
1:25:56 PM
1:03:20 PM
1:15:20 PM
1:33:03 PM
1:16:57 PM
1:28:31 PM
1:33:14 PM

1:57:55 PM
2:10:56 PM
1:32:04 PM
1:26:04 PM
1:28:50 PM

1:34:15 1st
1:38:33 2nd

1:35:15 2nd
2:05:57
2:00:03
2:41:51
2:13:20
2:31:36
2:06:40
2:06:19
2:00:38
1:52:50
1:29:53 1st
1:41:18 3rd
1:58:36
1:41:46
1:52:51
1:56:58

2:20:55
2:32:39
1:53:38 3rd
1:47:02 1st
1:49:10 2nd



