Boat #:	First Name	Last Name	Class	Start Time	End Time	Difference	Ranking
1	Lisa	Glover	Open Racing	11:15:42 AM	1:28:28 PM	2:12:46	
2	John	Finnen	Open Racing	11:00:30 AM	12:20:47 PM	1:20:17	1st
3	Craig	Bensen	Open Racing	11:01:01 AM	12:36:31 PM	1:35:30	3rd
4	David	Gustin	Open Racing	11:01:32 AM	12:26:14 PM	1:24:42	2nd
0	Dedrer	Olean	Mania Cala Compatibies Kovak	11.00.10 AM	10.00.F0 DM	1.04.00	4
6	Rodger	Claar	Men's Solo Competition Kayak	11:02:13 AM			
7	Jack	Costello	Men's Solo Competition Kayak	11:10:00 AM	12:48:01 PM	1:38:01	2nd
10	Matthew	Doherty	Parent / Child Short	11:03:20 AM	1:09:47 PM	2:06:27	
10	Maddie	Doherty	Parent / Child Short				
11	Dave	Sporer	Parent / Child Short	11:04:09 AM	12:49:29 PM	1:45:20	1st
11	Edward	Sporer	Parent / Child Short				
12	Michael	Schuman	Parent / Child Short	11:04:49 AM	12:59:10 PM	1:54:21	
12	Gwendolyn	Schuman	Parent / Child Short				
13	Jessica	Kjera	Parent / Child Short	11:05:25 AM	12:52:37 PM	1:47:12	2nd
13	Timothy	Schuman	Parent / Child Short				
14	Celia	Markley	Parent / Child Short	11:06:06 AM	12:58:57 PM	1:52:51	3rd
16	Levi	Propst	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:06:42 AM	1:47:31 PM	2:40:49	
16	Luke	O'Neil	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe				
17	Jordan	Gallo	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:08:48 AM	1:06:03 PM	1:57:15	
17	Bailey	Murray	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe				
18	Max	McAndrew	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:07:21 AM	1:00:23 PM	1:53:02	2nd
18	Liam	Galloway	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe				
19	Jacob	Weston	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:09:32 AM	1:06:36 PM	1:57:04	3rd
19	Jacob	Rogers	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe				
20	Mark	Rechtorovic	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:10:44 AM	1:39:34 PM	2:28:50	
20	Raymond	Fennell	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe				
21	Chaz	Augello	Men's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:11:20 AM	12:46:09 PM	1:34:49	1st

26 26 27 27 29 30	Tiffany Mike Luke Denise Lars Steven	Leventhal Selvaggi Reno Marcel Baltheser Propst	Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe Mixed Short Class - Co-ed Canoe	11:12:31 AM 11:13:09 AM 11:13:48 AM 11:14:31 AM	12:58:53 PM 1:02:22 PM 12:56:17 PM 1:00:02 PM	1:46:22 <b>3rd</b> 1:49:13 1:42:29 <b>1st</b> 1:45:31 <b>2nd</b>
32 32	Raynell Kay	Lenz Bates	Women's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe Women's Short Class - 2 Person Canoe	11:15:01 AM	12:48:54 PM	1:33:53 <b>1st</b>
36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 50	Bruce Charlie Richard Michael Connor Eric Walter Don Pete Francis Steven Matt Kyle Alex	Vandermark Anderson Rodrigues Tomchak Simon Scatchard Fedczuk Strathy Rambone Cerra Bukowski O'Neill Rosler Costello	Men's Solo Recreational Kayak Men's Solo Recreational Kayak	11:16:20 AM 11:16:50 AM 11:17:30 AM 11:18:17 AM 11:18:49 AM 11:20:07 AM 11:20:38 AM 11:20:38 AM 11:24:25 AM 11:21:11 AM 11:22:33 AM 11:23:54 AM 11:23:54 AM	2:12:05 PM 12:58:50 PM 1:17:58 PM 1:39:43 PM 1:28:11 PM 1:05:22 PM 1:46:53 PM 1:46:19 PM 1:21:32 PM 1:21:32 PM 1:21:47 PM 1:29:33 PM 1:14:45 PM 1:03:36 PM 1:17:15 PM	2:55:45 1:42:00 <b>2nd</b> 2:00:28 2:21:26 2:09:22 1:45:59 <b>3rd</b> 2:26:46 2:25:41 1:57:07 2:00:36 2:07:00 1:51:20 1:39:42 <b>1st</b> 1:52:11
52 53	Eli Connor	Tomlinson Eisele	Men's Solo Recreational Kayak Men's Solo Recreational Kayak	11:25:38 AM 11:26:26 AM	1:33:50 PM 1:13:16 PM	2:08:12 1:46:50

58	Bruce	Codington	Men's Solo Short Canoe	11:26:51 AM	1:01:06 PM	1:34:15 <b>1st</b>
22	Justin	Magee	Men's Solo Short Canoe	11:11:57 AM	12:50:30 PM	1:38:33 <b>2nd</b>
60	Debra	<b>Witowski</b>	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:27:27 AM	1:02:42 PM	1:35:15 <b>2nd</b>
61	Clel	Tomlinson	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:28:01 AM	1:33:58 PM	2:05:57
62	Katelynn	Costello	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:28:41 AM	1:28:44 PM	2:00:03
64	Esther	Wydeen	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:29:21 AM	2:11:12 PM	2:41:51
65	Lori	Cordner	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:30:00 AM	1:43:20 PM	2:13:20
66	Jamie	Wade	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:30:41 AM	2:02:17 PM	2:31:36
67	Jamie	Ostrander	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:31:20 AM	1:38:00 PM	2:06:40
68	Robin	Mead	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:31:41 AM	1:38:00 PM	2:06:19
69	Polly	Kelly	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:32:22 AM	1:33:00 PM	2:00:38
70	Julia	Eisele	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:33:06 AM	1:25:56 PM	1:52:50
71	Holley	Reynolds	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:33:27 AM	1:03:20 PM	1:29:53 <b>1st</b>
72	Rachel	James	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:34:02 AM	1:15:20 PM	1:41:18 <b>3rd</b>
74	Robin	Rosler	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:34:27 AM	1:33:03 PM	1:58:36
76	Carley	Gustin	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:35:11 AM	1:16:57 PM	1:41:46
77	Eloise	Chroek	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:35:40 AM	1:28:31 PM	1:52:51
77 78	Jodie	Stockage	Women's Solo Canoe/Kayak	11:36:16 AM	1:33:14 PM	1:56:58
81	Bobby	Cordner	Junior / High School Solo	11:37:00 AM	1:57:55 PM	2:20:55
82	Zack	Stone	Junior / High School Solo	11:38:17 AM	2:10:56 PM	2:32:39
83	Dominick	<b>Masucci</b>	Junior / High School Solo	11:38:26 AM	1:32:04 PM	1:53:38 <b>3rd</b>
84	Daven	Good	Junior / High School Solo	11:39:02 AM	1:26:04 PM	1:47:02 <b>1st</b>
85	Ryan	Irwin	Junior / High School Solo	11:39:40 AM	1:28:50 PM	1:49:10 <b>2nd</b>